



BNY Mellon Wealth Management

Do Well Better Client Portraits Long-Form Film Transcripts

Heidi & Frik

Heidi: I realized a long time ago that motherhood is the ultimate sisterhood.

Nadav: Hello, again!

Heidi: The first thing I did when I got pregnant was go to the bookstore. But there were no books written by anyone who had been pregnant before.

So, true story, two hours before I went into labor, I delivered a proposal for a book that would become 'What to Expect When You're Expecting'.

It was a productive day.

It's never easy becoming a mom, but when you have fewer resources, less support, less care, it becomes exponentially harder.

Erik: Heidi said we can do much more than what we're doing with just the book, we can reach more people in a different way, and that's what really started the foundation and now the project.

Heidi: The mission of the 'What to Expect Project' is to empower, educate, support, and nurture moms around the world.

There are endless numbers of moms who deserve to survive and thrive. Nurturers need nurturing too.

Erik: We look at BNY Mellon as our financial partner in all of this. They've shown an interest in not only our financial health and wellbeing, but also what we do, what we care about.

Heidi: There's so much more to be done. Every mom deserves to deliver a healthy beginning and a healthy future for herself and the baby she loves.



This material is provided for illustrative/educational purposes only. This material is not intended to constitute legal, tax, investment or financial advice. Effort has been made to ensure that the material presented herein is accurate at the time of publication. However, this material is not intended to be a full and exhaustive explanation of the law in any area or of all of the tax, investment or financial options available. The information discussed herein may not be applicable to or appropriate for every investor and should be used only after consultation with professionals who have reviewed your specific situation. The Bank of New York Mellon, DIFC Branch (the "Authorised Firm") is communicating these materials on behalf of The Bank of New York Mellon. The Bank of New York Mellon is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation. This material is intended for Professional Clients only and no other person should act upon it. The Authorised Firm is regulated by the Dubai Financial Services Authority and is located at Dubai International Financial Centre, The Exchange Building 5 North, Level 6, Room 601, P.O. Box 506723, Dubai, UAE. The Bank of New York Mellon is supervised and regulated by the New York State Department of Financial Services and the Federal Reserve and authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. The Bank of New York Mellon London Branch is subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. The Bank of New York Mellon is incorporated with limited liability in the State of New York, USA. Head Office: 240 Greenwich Street, New York, NY, 10286, USA. In the U.K. a number of the services associated with BNY Mellon Wealth Management's Family Office Services - International are provided through The Bank of New York Mellon, London Branch, One Canada Square, London, E14 5AL. The London Branch is registered in England and Wales with FC No. 005522 and BR000818. Investment management services are offered through BNY Mellon Investment Management EMEA Limited, BNY Mellon Centre, One Canada Square, London E14 5AL, which is registered in England No. 1118580 and is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Offshore trust and administration services are through BNY Mellon Trust Company (Cayman) Ltd. This document is issued in the U.K. by The Bank of New York Mellon. In the United States the information provided within this document is for use by professional investors. This material is a financial promotion in the UK and EMEA. This material, and the statements contained herein, are not an offer or solicitation to buy or sell any products (including financial products) or services or to participate in any particular strategy mentioned and should not be construed as such. BNY Mellon Fund Services (Ireland) Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland BNY Mellon Investment Servicing (International) Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

Trademarks and logos belong to their respective owners. BNY Mellon Wealth Management conducts business through various operating subsidiaries of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation.

